NK Masters 60

NK Masters 2 - Breda 18-12-2021

Daguitslag M2

pos nr
1 59
2 53
S 69
4 58
5 80
6 77
7 63
8 66
9 82
10 70
11 60
12 67
13 78
14 68
16 76
17 75
18 52
19 73
20 89
22 61
23 51
24 72
25 86
26 64
27 91
29 65
30 87
31 81
32 50
33 55
34 90
36 79
37 94
38 83
39 92
41 93
42 88
43 62
44 71

naam

Arjan Bakker

Arjen van Ketel
Richard Stolwijk
Henk van Walderveen
Leendert Wals

Aart van Dalen
Jacques de Vries
Ton van Klooster
Henk van de Belt
Frans Bugter
Michiel van Asbeck
Jan Mein

Jan van Breugel
Fred Drogtrop

Fop Fonteijne

Jan Zwanenburg
Adriaan Provoost
Hans Bleeker
Pieter de Kroon
Niek Bravenboer
Harm Smit

Gerrit Terpstra

Piet Siemonsma
Wim de Wit

Roelof van Wester
Wout van der Vegt
Nico van Bergeijk
Cor van der Weijden
Jan de Koning
Theo Selman

Jaap Dekker

Hayo van der Werf
Herman Pouwels
Hans de Vos
Tjamme Hoeksma
Bauke Meijer
Sjoerd Hartkamp
Willem van Randeraad
Andries Oldenkamp

18-12-2021 15:39:15

woonplaats

HME Gouda

HME Amsterdam
HME Lekkerkerk
HME De Meern
HMF llpendam
HMF Andel

HME Beilen

HME Linschoten
HMF Huissen

HME Elden

HME Amsterdam
HME Nieuwe Pekela
HMF Woudrichem
HME Den Dolder
HMF Burgh Haamstede
HME Wetering
HME Domburg
HME Eindhoven
HMG Wijnjewoude
HME Oud Beijerland
HME Renkum

HME Leeuwarden
HMF Scharsterbrug
HME Zwijndrecht
HMG Diever

HME Giethoorn
HMF Lelystad

HMF llpendam
HME Sittard

HME Driel

HMG Zuidwolde
HMF Landsmeer
HMG Steenwijk
HMF Dreumel

HMG Heerenveen
HMG Utrecht

HMG Steenwijkerwold
HME Waarder

HME Noordwolde

60rnd

sponsor

rnd grp pnt
60
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
52
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
55
55
53
53
52
52
46
38
34
33

lvanl



NK Masters Dames

NK Masters 2 - Breda 18-12-2021

Daguitslag M2

pos
15
21
28
35
40
45

nr

NN OB

naam woonplaats
Bionda Heeringa DMC Delft

Karen Teuling DMB Eindhoven
Erna Botman DMD Amsterdam
Petra Andriessen-Hoekema DMD Eindhoven
Ingeborg Lang DMB Amsterdam
Yvonne Kuin DME Zaandam

18-12-2021 15:39:19

60rnd

rnd grp pnt

58
58
57
55
51
33
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NK Masters 2

- Breda 18-12-2021

Transponderprint M2

pos nr
1 59
2 53
S 69
4 80
® 58
6 77
7 63
8 66
9 70
10 60
11 67
12 68
13 78
14 4
15 76
16 75
17 52
18 73
19 89
20 1
21 61
22 51
23 72
24 86
25 64
26 91
27 5
28 65
29 87
30 81
31 50
32 55
33 90
34 7
35 79
36 94
37 82
38 83
39 92
40 2
41 93
42 88
43 62
44 71
45 8

naam

Arjan Bakker

Arjen van Ketel
Richard Stolwijk
Leendert Wals
Henk van Walderveen
Aart van Dalen
Jacques de Vries
Ton van Klooster
Frans Bugter
Michiel van Asbeck
Jan Mein

Fred Drogtrop

Jan van Breugel
Bionda Heeringa
Fop Fonteijne

Jan Zwanenburg
Adriaan Provoost
Hans Bleeker
Pieter de Kroon
Karen Teuling

Niek Bravenboer
Harm Smit

Gerrit Terpstra

Piet Siemonsma
Wim de Wit

Roelof van Wester
Erna Botman

Wout van der Vegt
Nico van Bergeijk
Cor van der Weijden
Jan de Koning
Theo Selman

Jaap Dekker

Petra Andriessen-Hoekema
Hayo van der Werf
Herman Pouwels
Henk van de Belt
Hans de Vos
Tjamme Hoeksma
Ingeborg Lang
Bauke Meijer
Sjoerd Hartkamp
Willem van Randeraad
Andries Oldenkamp
Yvonne Kuin

18-12-2021 15:41:39

rnd

60
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
55
55
55
53
53
52
52
52
51
46
38
34
33
33

60rnd

Tijd
37:36.743
37:55.467
37:37.860
37:38.075
37:38.093
37:38.257
37:38.268
37:38.299
37:38.794
37:38.847
37:39.442
37:39.555
37:39.560
37:39.865
37:40.413
37:41.075
37:41.134
37:41.501
37:42.038
37:46.216
37:46.584
37:55.712
37:39.208
37:42.154
37:43.305
37:44.278
37:47.124
37:50.420
37:43.654
37:44.279
37:46.108
37:43.498
37:47.049
37:48.289
37:48.758
37:57.318
37:05.788
37:40.463
37:45.438
37:56.427
37:57.976
35:43.808
22:33.845
24:10.877
37:53.496

Laatste

31.561
36.756
31.963
32.301
32.588
32.567
32.825
32.196
32.919
32.871
33.757
33.320
33.186
33.031
33.473
33.753
34.043
34.340
35.019
37.467
37.422
37.178
32.810
34.600
33.803
35.959
37.422
40.002
35.214
35.542
37.897
36.709
37.520
37.199
39.917
45.034
35.235
44.194
36.518
45.263
42.867
1:05.073
44.936
44.733
1:18.700

Snelste

31.561
33.373
31.963
32.301
32.588
32.567
32.825
32.196
32.919
32.871
33.757
33.320
33.186
33.031
33.473
33.753
34.043
34.340
35.019
35.298
35.309
33.627
32.810
34.600
33.803
35.756
35.350
35.741
35.214
35.542
36.558
36.086
36.944
37.199
36.927
37.418
35.209
38.222
36.518
37.919
38.207
38.038
33.404
35.203
53.785

Groep

O OO0 OO0 00D O0ODO0DO0DO0DO0D0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODODODOCDOOREDN

lvanl



NK Masters 2 1

NK Masters 2 - Breda 18-12-2021

transponders M2

Bijna leeg
nr naam woonplaats sponsor transponder
52 Adriaan Provoost Domburg LX-37908
58 Henk van Walderveen De Meern GW-97346
79 Hayo van der Werf Landsmeer CL-23876
79 Hayo van der Werf Landsmeer NH-39045
86 Piet Siemonsma Scharsterbrug SL-72857
87 Nico van Bergeijk Lelystad NN-10290
90 Jaap Dekker Zuidwolde TP-57948
92 Tjamme Hoeksma Heerenveen PF-36956

18-12-2021 15:41:39
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